Microchip Technology - PIC24EP256MC206-I/MR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

y
E
x
te
rn
al
 I
n
te
rr
u
p
ts
(3
)
PIC24EP32GP202 512 32 4
5 4 4 2 2 — 3 2 1 6 2/3(1) Yes Yes 21 28
SPDIP,
SOIC,
SSOP(4),
QFN-S
PIC24EP64GP202 1024 64 8
PIC24EP128GP202 1024 128 16
PIC24EP256GP202 1024 256 32
PIC24EP512GP202 1024 512 48
PIC24EP32GP203 512 32 4
5 4 4 2 2 — 3 2 1 8 3/4 Yes Yes 25 36 VTLA
PIC24EP64GP203 1024 64 8
PIC24EP32GP204 512 32 4
5 4 4 2 2 — 3 2 1 9 3/4 Yes Yes 35
44/
48
VTLA(4),
TQFP,
QFN,
UQFN
PIC24EP64GP204 1024 64 8
PIC24EP128GP204 1024 128 16
PIC24EP256GP204 1024 256 32
PIC24EP512GP204 1024 512 48
PIC24EP64GP206 1024 64 8
5 4 4 2 2 — 3 2 1 16 3/4 Yes Yes 53 64
TQFP,
QFN
PIC24EP128GP206 1024 128 16
PIC24EP256GP206 1024 256 32
PIC24EP512GP206 1024 512 48
dsPIC33EP32GP502 512 32 4
5 4 4 2 2 1 3 2 1 6 2/3(1) Yes Yes 21 28
SPDIP,
SOIC,

-n = Value at POR ‘1’ = Bit is set ‘0’ = Bit is cleared x = Bit is unknown
bit 15-8 Byte 5<15:8>: ECAN Message Byte 5 bits
bit 7-0 Byte 4<7:0>: ECAN Message Byte 4 bits
DS70000657H-page 312  2011-2013 Microchip Technology Inc.
dsPIC33EPXXXGP50X, dsPIC33EPXXXMC20X/50X AND PIC24EPXXXGP/MC20X
REGISTER 24-3: PTGBTE: PTG BROADCAST TRIGGER ENABLE REGISTER(1,2)
R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0
ADCTS4 ADCTS3 ADCTS2 ADCTS1 IC4TSS IC3TSS IC2TSS IC1TSS
bit 15 bit 8
R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0
OC4CS OC3CS OC2CS OC1CS OC4TSS OC3TSS OC2TSS OC1TSS
bit 7 bit 0
Legend:
R = Readable bit W = Writable bit U = Unimplemented bit, read as ‘0’
-n = Value at POR ‘1’ = Bit is set ‘0’ = Bit is cleared x = Bit is unknown
bit 15 ADCTS4: Sample Trigger PTGO15 for ADC bit
1 = Generates Trigger when the broadcast command is executed
0 = Does not generate Trigger when the broadcast command is executed
bit 14 ADCTS3: Sample Trigger PTGO14 for ADC bit
1 = Generates Trigger when the broadcast command is executed
0 = Does not generate Trigger when the broadcast command is executed
bit 13 ADCTS2: Sample Trigger PTGO13 for ADC bit
1 = Generates Trigger when the broadcast command is executed
0 = Does not generate Trigger when the broadcast command is executed
bit 12 ADCTS1: Sample Trigger PTGO12 for ADC bit
1 = Generates Trigger when the broadcast command is executed
0 = Does not generate Trigger when the broadcast command is executed
bit 11 IC4TSS: Trigger/Synchronization Source for IC4 bit
1 = Generates Trigger/Synchronization when the broadcast command is executed